m GAME STATISTICS PLAY BY PLAY

ZYTKPIZH OMAAQN

% ANAPOTEAZ TAZ

41%»
25.4%
GB.8%

18.3»

30
13.3

43.3»

16m

12.3»

1.3
21

12.7m»

AIAITHTEZ

PIZOZ
NAETAL

KPITEZ

ZAPAKOBITH
ZEPMMINOZ
KOPAOMOYPHE

ANAPOIEAEZ FTAT

Ainovra
Two Points

Tpinovra
Three points

BoAig
Free Throws

®aould
Fouls

ApuvTied pipndouvTt
Defensive Rebounds

EmiBzTica pipndouvT
Offensive Rebounds

PipndouvT ouveoAikad
Total Rebounds

MNaosg
Assists
KAsyipara
Steals

Kowipara
Blocks
AdBn

Turnover

PapviBaopol
Fast Break

STATS PER FIVE

Mépntn, 30 louviou 2022

WH®IAKO APXEIO ~

Mnedo: KA. MEETHNHE

APXIKH
28 Q1
14 Q2
3z 03
9 Q4
SHOT CHART

2000-AMIANA APKAA

26.8%

21.5%

60%

14.3

24.7

415

39.7

11

10.7

-3

24

7.3

NMPOHIOYMENA MNAIXNIAIA ZTHN AIOPTANQZH

Q ANAPOTEAZ TAZ

Hpepounvia

30/06
20/06

28/06

AvtingAn opdda
2000-AMINAA APKAAIAZ I.E
MZ KPONOZ

MANASAHTIKOEZ AE ZYKEQN

48 - 83

57 - 67

78 - 59

8 Q1 12
42 Q2 27
74 Q3 30

83 Q4 4

AIEONEIEZ AIOPTANQEEIX ~

MPOTAGAHMATA ~

2000-AMIAAA APKAAIAET.E

MAIKTEZ KAEIAIA ZTHN AIOPTANQZH

Q ANAPOTEAZ FAE

FIANITZOCADY ZO®IA
MHAIAPA EAENH

FIANITZOMADY ZOdIA
FANITZOrAOY ZOM®IA
FIANITZOMAOY ZOMIA

FIANITZOCADY ZODIA

ANAMETPHZEIZ ZTO NAPEA©ON

Hpepopnvia

30/06

29/06

28/06

2000-AMIANA APKAAIAZT.E

12

5.2

0.7

AvtingAn opada

ANAPOTEAZ MAZ

Mz KPONOZ

reb

as

st

11

10.2

2.7

1.3

9.3

MANAGAHTIKOZ AE ZYKEQN

2000-AMIANA APKAA

I Q

MIXAADY MAPINA

KQNEITANTINEA AAAMANTIA

MANATIQTONOYADY ZOH

MIXAADY MAPINA

MIXAADY MAPINA

MIXAADY MAPINA

83 -48

63 - 40

68 - 50



POZTEP

‘ ANAPOTEAE TAT
Maikreg
#15 BAPAABA EAEYOEPIA
#5 FTAAANAKH EIPHNH
#7 TMANITZOTAOY ZO®IA
#4 KAZAKH ZOdIA
#06 KOIMAAAKH MAPAZKEYH
#16 AIONTA XPIZTINA
#12 MHAIAPA EAENH
#9 ZTAMATAKH MEAITINH-EYTYXIA
#10 TZANETH AEZMNOINA
#13 TEAMKAPAKH AGHNA
#11 XAAEMAKH XPYZA

#8 WAPPA MAPKEMNAA

PG

5G

5G

PE

5G

HAikia/ Ywog

16/ 1,75

15/1,73

16/1,73

15/ 1,66

16 /1,75

14 /1,65

16 /1,83

16/1,61

16 /1,79

16 /1,61

16 /1,77

15 /1,77

¥ 2000-AMIAAA APKAAIAT T.E

NMaikreg

#13 APXONTAKOY BAZINKH

#7 BYTOrIANNH AHMHTPA

#5 FTANNH IZMHNH

#10 KOKKOQNH AFTEAIKH

#0 KOPAKH IDANNA

#15 KONZTANTINEA AAAMANTIA

#4 MAMKAAPH AIKATEPINH

#9 MAFKAAPH IQANNA

#12 MIXAADY MAPINA

#11 NANATIOTONOYAOY ZOH

#14 NANAZACEIPONOYAOY IDANNA

#8 MNOAYXPONONOYAQY EAENH-ANEZANAPA

Ofosg

5G

PF

PF

PM

PG

SF

HMikia/ Yyog

13/1,72

14 /1,68

13/ 1,60

16 /1,70

15/1,78

16/ 1,80

13/ 1,60

15/ 1,75

16/1,73

16/ 1,82

16/ 1,70

14 /1,65






